


















































































































































































































Unacademy Subscription

Plus Subscription Iconic Subscription

₹4,385/mo

₹52,616

₹3,189/mo

₹76,533

₹6,378/mo

₹38,267

₹3,587/mo

₹64,574

LINKING LINKING

₹6,472/mo

₹77,663

₹5,276/mo

₹126,627

₹8,465/mo

₹50,790



Live Classes

Unlimited 
Access

Structured 
Courses

Weekly Tests

Personal Guidance
Get one on one guidance from 
top exam experts

Test Analysis
Get one on one guidance from 
top exam experts

Study Planner
Customized study plan with 
bi-weekly reviews

ICONIC PLUS

Experts' Guidelines
Study booster workshops by 
exam experts






